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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 DEEPAK V M Vadakkedath, Koduvazhanga, Alangad, Neericode, North 
Paravur, 683511

 

2 30/01/2026 Reshma K R 001/268 NALUKANDATHIL, MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 

683520

 

3 30/01/2026 Shana Shamnas OTTUPURATH HOUSE, ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, MUPPATHADAM, PARAVUR, 

683102

 

4 30/01/2026 Sumathi PULICKAPARAMBIL HOUSE, ALANGAD, ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, PARAVUR, 683511

 

5 30/01/2026 Haritha Hari Chiramolath House v.k.c.p.o thevakkal, Thevakkal, 
Thrikkakara north, vadavcode kailas col, kanayannur, 

682021

 

6 30/01/2026 PREETHA SURESH 514- VEEYATH HOUSE, CHAMAPARAMBU SCHOOL 
ROAD, KARUMALLOOR, UC COLEGE, ALUVA, 

683102

 

7 30/01/2026 Arun Dev PULIKKAPPARAMBIL HOUSE, ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, ALANGAD, PARAVUR, 683511
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8 30/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR P 514-VEEYATH HOUSE, CHAMAPARAMBU SCHOOL 
ROAD, KARUMALLOOR, UC COLLEGE, ALUVA, 

683102

 

9 30/01/2026 SHAHANA K M Kadookkattu Ramattu House, Kunjunnikkara, Aluva, 
Uliyannoor, Paravoor, 683108

 

10 30/01/2026 Leela Kuppakkad, Thiruvalloor, Alangad, Alangad, Paravur, 
683511

 

11 30/01/2026 Abdulla V M 745 ,  VALIYAVEETTIL, A K G ROAD , ELAVUNGAL 
LINE  ,, EDAPPALLY TOLL, EDAPPALLY P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682024

 

12 30/01/2026 RAHUL RAMESH Kuppakkad, Thiruvalloor, Alangad, Alangad, Paravur, 
683511

 

13 30/01/2026 Sandhya Kuttialparambu, North Aduvassery, Kunnukara, South 
Aduvassery, North Paravur, 683578

 

14 30/01/2026 Rose Mary 20/219 MECHERY, MANAKKAPADY, THOPPU, 
KARUMALLOOR, KARUMALLOOR, N.PARAVUR, 

683511

 

15 30/01/2026 Muhammed Iqbal 745 , VALIYAVEETTIL, A K G ROAD , ELAVUNGAL 
LINE, EDAPPALLY TOLL, EDAPPALLY P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682024

 

16 30/01/2026 Jency V G PARUTHIYAKATH HOUSE, MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 

683520

 

17 30/01/2026 Rajesh P R PARUTHIYAKATH HOUSE, MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 

683520

 

18 30/01/2026 Chithukutty Thazhathangadi House, Kottappuram, Alangad, Alangad, 
Paravur, 683511

 

19 30/01/2026 Krishna A M ASARIMATTUMMAL HOUSE, MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, MANNAM P O, NORTH PARAVUR, 

683520
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20 30/01/2026 ANJANA V M Vadakkedath, Koduvazhanga, Alangad, Neericode, North 
Paravur, 683511

 

21 30/01/2026 Lavanya Kochuparambil House, Thiruvalloor, Alangad, Alangad, 
Paravur, 683511

 

22 30/01/2026 Mini K Vadakkedath, Koduvazhanga, Alangad, Neericode, North 
Paravur, 683511

 

23 30/01/2026 Suresh Kumar VAZHAPPOOKKODATH, Naranath Road, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, Kalamasserry, 683511

 

24 30/01/2026 Jayan Jacob 04/272, POLAKATTU HOUSE, BEHIND ROYAL 
VILLAGE, ELOOR NORTH, UDYOGAMANDAL, 

PARAVUR, 683501

 

25 30/01/2026 Sakkariya Thanaparambil,Farm Road, Millupady, Aluva, U C College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

26 30/01/2026 Safiya Thonaprambil,Farm Road, Millupady, Aluva, U C College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

27 30/01/2026 Ganga Ernat House, Kundapadam Road,Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, Paravur, 683501

 

28 30/01/2026 Samsan Paduva Ernat House, Kundapadam Road,Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, Paravur, 683501

 

29 30/01/2026 Shabi 42/399 A, TOG Road, Kalamassery, Kalamassery, 
Kanayannur, 683104

 

30 30/01/2026 JUBITHA C M PLAVINKOOTTATHIL HOUSE, SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, KUNNUKARA, SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY P O, PARAVOOR, 683578

 

31 30/01/2026 NEDESH K S Kaithavalappil, Koduvazhanga, Alangad, Neericode, 
Paravur, 683511
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32 30/01/2026 SREEDEVI P S Kaithavalappil, Koduvazhanga, Alangad, Neericode, 
Paravur, 683511

 

33 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA T THAHA Chethikkad House, West.Veliyathunadu, Karumaloor, 
Veliyathinadu, Paravur, 683511

 

34 30/01/2026 ANNA TREESA 
VARGHESE K 

KOLENCHERY HOUSE, ATTUPURAM, AYROOR, 
AYROOR, KALAMASSERY, 683579

 

35 30/01/2026 Henna V. Majeed Kizhakke Mathassery, Panayikulam, Alangad, Panayikulam, 
Kalamassery, 683511

 

36 30/01/2026 Amrutha Santhosh KONNOTH HOUSE, KANGARAPPADY, 
PUTHUSSERYMALA, Vadakode, KANGARAPADY, 

682021

 

37 30/01/2026 Asha Jose Pulikkottil ANJILICKAL HOUSE, MANIYANKALA ROAD, 
PUTHUSSERYMALA, VADACODE, KANAYANNUR, 

682021

 

38 30/01/2026 Shereenamol K N Kallidichi Vayalkara, Vayalkara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 
Paravur, 683578

 

39 30/01/2026 MEENUMOL P R Kuppakkatu House, Manakkapady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, Paravur, 683511

 

40 30/01/2026 Bismi Baby Tabor, Museum Nagar, Edappally, Edappally north, 
Kalamassery, 682024

 

41 30/01/2026 Ansari 13/480 A Puthakada House, Methanam, Near Methanam 
Juma Masjid, Alangad, Panayikulam P O, Paravur, 683511

 

42 30/01/2026 Sarath Chandran. M.S Gulmohar, Thiruvalloor, Alangad, Alangad, Paravur, 683511  

43 30/01/2026 Essna Jaison Koyikkara House, Thiruvalloor, Alangad, Alangad, Paravur, 
683511
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44 30/01/2026 SHAHANAJ M S Kanavara Parambil House, Methanam, Eloor North, 
Udyogamandal, Paravoor, 683501

 

45 30/01/2026 Mijo Joy OLIPARAMBIL HOUSE, PEEDIKAPPADY, ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM, PARAVUR, 683511

 

46 30/01/2026 ANJANA SEBASTIAN Panikulangara, North Aduvassery, Kunnukara, South 
Aduvassery, North Paravur, 683578

 

47 30/01/2026 Preethi E B OLIPARAMBIL HOUSE, PEEDIKAPPADY, ALANGAD, 
NEERICODE P O, PARAVUR, 683511

 

48 30/01/2026 Vidya Paruthikkalodi House, Millupady, Alangad, Panayikulam P 
O, Paravur, 683511

 

49 30/01/2026 Vandana Nalampattuparambil, Attupuram, Puthenvelikkara, Ayroor, 
Paravur, 683579

 

50 30/01/2026 Saju Krishnan Karathattu House, Chettikkad, Karumalloor, Karumalloor P 
O, North Paravur, 683511

 

51 30/01/2026 Sasikala Karathattu House, Chettikkad, Karumalloor, Karumalloor P 
O, North Paravur, 683511

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


